
25º CamBOr - Longo
Santa Maria - RS 24.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Arthur Luis Sotero Dornelles
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : H Juv N
Distance : 1700m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:18:23 (10'49"/km)

--/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 32 00:02:16 143m 15'51"/km
2. 33 00:01:13 00:03:29 317m 3'50"/km
3. 138 00:01:07 00:04:36 102m 10'57"/km
4. 70 00:09:02 00:13:38 115m 78'33"/km
5. 154 00:00:26 00:14:04 125m 3'28"/km
6. 90 00:00:38 00:14:42 121m 5'14"/km
7. 47 00:00:41 00:15:23 77m 8'52"/km
8. 71 00:00:34 00:15:57 95m 5'58"/km
9. 72 00:00:35 00:16:32 119m 4'54"/km

10. 91 00:00:27 00:16:59 111m 4'03"/km
11. 155 00:00:40 00:17:39 108m 6'10"/km
12. 31 00:00:20 00:17:59 89m 3'45"/km
13. 999 00:00:24 00:18:23 120m 3'20"/km
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